Bus Timetable (Airport ¢ Kotohira)

ERRRZIR

EfeE 2020 Dec.1- Jan.31
12A18~1H831H
Osacho
KRBT 7:46 10:11 11:56 13:50 15:46 17:50
Koubaitei
= 7:47 10:12 11:57 13:51 15:47 17:51
Kotosankaku
B 7:47 10:12 11:57 13:51 15:47 17:51
Omiyabashi
KEE 7:48 10:13 11:58 13:52 15:48 17:52
Kotohira Station
JREFER 7:50 10:15 12:00 13:54 15:50 17:54
Kotochumae
Z g 7:52 10:17 12:02 13:56 15:52 17:56
Mannocho Yakuba
FADSHRIS 7:55 10:20 12:05 13:59 15:55 17:59
Udon Kaido
SEABE 7:59 10:24 12:09 14:03 15:59 18:03
New Reoma World
NEWL AR —JLKF 8:09 10:34 12:19 14:13 16:09 18:13
Takamatsu Airport
ek 8:36 11:01 12:46 14:40 16:36 18:40
Tokyo flights JAL9:45
MFH11:55 | JAL13:45 | JAL15:45 | JAL17:40 | JAL20:20
Do e | Amooe | JALT155 | ANA13:35 | ANAT550 | ANAT7:25 | ANAT9:30

m*’AE%ﬁﬁzFﬁgli RITHEDBIERREICKY.
FZIRELYEBNSENRHYFET,

'I::kyo ﬂlghts ANA 8._55 ANA11:10l ANA12:50 ANA15:05 BREE16:40 ANA18_.45
rrival time JAL 9:.05 JAL11:05] JAL1310 JAL15:00 JAL 1655 JAL19:40
REEERZ E 850 : : R H14:55 T B E19:25
Takamatsu Airport
(= AN 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:20 17:10 19:55
New Reoma World
NEWL A< —ILK 9:53 11:53 13:53 15:48 17:38 20:23
Udon Kaido
S5EARNE 9:59 11:59 13:59 15:54 17:44 20:29
Mannocho Yakuba
FADSHTRIG
Kotochumae
S
Konp{r‘;san Entrance ﬁiwa
cAUBEAAO
Yok Get off only
INTFR
Omiyabashi
AEE
Kotohira Station
JREFER 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:08 17:58 20:43
Kotosankaku
1] BEDH
oubaitei
= Get off only
Osacho
X FEET 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:10 18:00 20:45

F22/\AEZIFRURL kinkuubus jimdo.com
BER/INAA—J)LPFL A kinkuubus@mc.pikara.ne jp
SEIAOTIANADEETHEOERICEIBENHBYETOTIT EET L,

SEB[ \A z TEL 0877—75—2920
FRVEDEE === FAX0877-89-0502




